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AHMI CONSUMER MEMBERS
Below is the list of AHMI Distributor Members. Information includes the company name, location, telephone,
contact, email, website, and certification scheme if applicable.

AHF, PO Box 566; Mountville, PA 17554; Tel: 417-256-5474; Blaine Burroughs: bburroughs@ahfproducts.com;
www.ahfproducts.com; AHVS

American Woodmark Corp., 561 Shady Elm Road; Winchester, VA 22602; Tel: 540-535-7516, Cell: 814-450-8542;
Bruce Roberts: broberts@woodmark.com; www.woodmark.com; AHVS

Ames Co., PO Box 644; Unadilla, NY 13849; Tel: 607-369-9595; Cell: 607-435-0819; Brian Williams:
brian.williams@ames.com, David Lampron; CALS; AHVS

Appalachian Wood Pellets, PO Box 846; Petersburg, WV 26847; Tel: 304-257-1082; John Crites II:
jcrites2@alleghenywood.com, Don Wagoner; www.appalachianwoodpellets.com; AHVS, CALS, FSC

Barefoot Pellet, PO Box 96; Troy, PA 16947; Tel: 570-297-1297; Scott Cummings: scott@barefootpellet.com; AHVS

Bernhardt Furniture Co., PO Box 740; Lenoir, NC 28645; Tel: 828-759-6428; Tommy Rhoney:
tommyrhoney@bernhardt.com; www.bernhardt.com; AHVS, FSC

C.R. Laine Furniture Co. Inc., PO Box 2128; Hickory, NC 28603; Tel: 828-328-1831; Warren L. Frye:
wfrye@crlaine.com; AHVS

Century Furniture Industries, PO Box 608; Hickory, NC 28603; Tel: 828-328-2176; Andrea Timmerman:
atimmerman@centuryfurniture.com; AHVS

Conestoga Wood Specialties, 245 Reading Road; East Earl, PA 17519; Tel: 540-658-9663; Darryl Eslinger:
deslinger@conestogawood.com, Lori Feehrer: lfeehrer@conestogawood.com, Bob Dudek:
bdudek@conestogawood.com 717-445-3248; www.conestogawood.com; AHVS

Ethan Allen Operations, PO Box 639; Old Fort, NC 28762; Tel: 828-668-7686; Bill Ross: bill.ross@ethanallen.com;
www.ethanallen.com; AHVS, CALS, EFEC, SBD

Fancher Chair Company, PO Box 8; 121 South Work Street; Falconer, NY 14733; Tel: 716-665-4313; Gary Henry:
gary1@fancherchair.com; www.fancherchair.com; AHVS, FSC

Fitts Industries, 2211 Greensboro Avenue; Tuscaloosa, AL 35401; Tel: 205-345-5188; Frank Fitts: frank@fitts.com,
Dale Reutter: dale@fitts.com 404-242-7972, Boyd Winkler: bwinkler@fitts.com 253-474-2923; www.fitts.com;
AHVS

Gat Creek, 5270 Valley Road; Berkeley Springs, WV 25411; Tel: 304-258-2343; Gat Caperton: gat@gatcreek.com;
www.gatcreek.com; AHVS, CALS

Green Mountain Firewood Company, PO Box 40; Hingham, MA 02043; Tel: 781-854-6201; Jeffrey Reilly:
j.reilly@greenmountainfirewood.com; www.greenmountainfirewood.com

Greene Team Pellet Fuel Company, Inc., 150 Carmichaels Road; Carmichaels, PA 15423; Tel: 724-540-2006;
Michael Galis: michael@greeneteampellets.com; www.greeneteampellets.com; AHVS

Hamer Pellet Fuel, 901 12th Street; Kenova, WV 25530; Tel: 304-453-6381; Todd Webb: twebb@hamerpellet.com;
www.hamerpellet.com; AHVS

Havco Wood Products, LLC, PO Box 1342; Cape Girardeau, MO 63702; Tel: 573-334-6024; Bruce Bader:
bbader@havco.com; www.havco.com; AHVS

Hochstetler Wood Ltd., 6791 CR 77; Millersburg, OH 44654; Tel: 330-893-1601; Wayne Hochstetler, David
Hochstetler: hwchair@gmail.com; AHVS

HomerWood Hardwood Flooring, 1026 Industrial Drive; Titusville, PA 16354; Tel: 814-827-3855; Clay Kirkland:
clay.kirkland@ahfproducts.com, Mike Wonderling: mwonderling@homerwood.com; www.homerwood.com; AHVS

Huntington House, PO Box 6231; Hickory, NC  28603; Tel: 828-495-4400; Monty Meadlock:
lindal@huntingtonhouse.com; www.huntingintonhouse.com; CALS; AHVS

HW Chair Ltd., 6791 CR 77; Millersburg, OH 44654; Tel: 330-893-1601; Wayne Hochstetler, David Hochstetler:
hwchair@gmail.com; AHVS

JF Rohrbaugh Co., Inc., 1030 Wilson Avenue; Hanover, PA 17331; Tel: 717-632-4353; Steve Yelland:
syelland@jfrohrbaugh.com; www.jfrohrbaugh.com; AHVS

Jiu Sheng Wood Co., 209 Boathouse Lane; Yorktown, VA 23692; Tel: 757-660-9179; John Lee, Lin Zhu:
linz@aceexchangetimber.com; AHVS

John Rock, Inc., PO Box 250; Sadsburyville, PA 19369; Tel: 610-857-8080; Bill MacCauley: billmac@johnrock.com;
www.johnrock.com; AHVS

Mohawk Industries, 508 East Morris Street; Dalton, GA 30721; Tel: 800-241-4494; Karen Haynes:
karen_haynes@mohawkind.com; www.mohawkind.com; AHVS
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Monticello Flooring & Lumber Co. Inc., 1925 North Main Street; Monticello, KY 42633; Tel: 606-348-5941; Jared

Perdue: jared@monticelloflooring.com; Renee Thompson, Jennifer Bertram; www.monticelloflooring.com; AHVS,
NOFMA, NWFA

Mullican Flooring, PO Box 3549; Johnson City, TN 37602; Tel: 423-283-4695; Tony Honeycutt:
honeycutt@ccvn.com, Neil Poland: npoland@mullicanflooring.com; AHVS, FSC

Musser Biomass, 200 Shoal Ridge Dr., Rural Retreat, VA 24368; Tel. (276) 920-0391; Ed Musser,
ed@musserlumber.com; www.musserbiomassandwood.com;

North Hudson Woodcraft Corp., 152 N. Helmer Avenue; Dolgeville, NY  13329; Tel: 315-429-3105; Michael Jorrey:
mjorrey@northhudsonwoodcraft.com; www.northhudsonwoodcraft.com; AHVS

Oak Chips Inc., 9329 State Route 220; Waverly, OH 45690; Tel: 740-947-4159; Todd Nathan:
todd@oakchipsinc.com; www.oakchipsinc.com; AHVL, AHVS

PennWood Products Inc., PO Box 766; East Berlin, PA 17316; Tel: 717-259-9551 ext. 260; Ira E. Lauer III:
ira_lauer@pennwoodproducts.com; www.pennwoodproducts.com; AHVS

Powell Valley Millwork, 588 Lofty Heights Road; Clay City, KY 40312; Tel: 606-663-WOOD (9663); Michael
Thornberry: michael@pvmillwork.com, Jimmy Thornberry: jimmy@pvmillwork.com, Bill Perry:
bill@pvmillwork.com; www.pvmillwork.com; AHVS

Savvy Rest, 4414 Ivy Commons; Charlottesville, VA 22903; Tel: 866-856-4044; John Howard-Smith:
jhs@savvyrest.com, Twila Ressler: info@savvyrest.com; www.savvyrest.com; AHVS

Sheoga Hardwood Flooring, 15320 Burton-Windsor Road; Middlefield, OH 44062; Tel: 440-834-1710; Larry Yoder:
larry@sheogaflooring.com; www.sheogaflooring.com; AHVS

Speyside Bourbon Cooperage, PO Box 509; Jackson, OH 45640; Tel: 740-688-2160; Michael Harold:
mharold@speysidebci.com; www.speysidebci.com; AHVS, CALS

Stella-Jones Corp., 1000 Cliff Mine Road, Suite 500; Pittsburgh, PA  15275; Tel: 412-818-7458; Jason Dallas:
jdallas@stella-jones.com; www.stella-jones.com; AHVS

Suwanee Lumber Co., PO Box 248; Suwanee, GA 30024; Tel: 770-945-2102; Berry H. Johnsa, Michael Johnsa;
www.suwaneelumber.com; AHVS

Ten Oaks, LLC / Prolam, 209 Progress Drive; Stuart, VA 24171; Tel: 276-694-3208; Greg Pappas, Ron Bowling:
lumber.tenoaks@embarqmail.com; www.tenoaksflooring.com; AHVS

Tennessee Hickory Products, PO Box 309; Loudon, TN 37774; Tel: 865-458-3744; Grant Wanzer:
sales@tennhickory.com; www.tennesseehickory.com; AHVS

Tracer Imaging, LLC, 18 Glenn Street; White Plains, NY 10603; Tel: 914-949-3958; Steven Spiro:
steven@tracer1.com; www.tracer1.com; www.snap2canvas.com; www.snap2photo.com; AHVS

Turman Hardwood Flooring Inc., PO Box 877; Galax, VA 24333; Tel: 276-236-9963; Mark Pennington:
mark.pennington@theturmangroup.com; www.turmanhardwoodflooring.com; AHVS

Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Co., 300 East Grayson Street; Galax, VA 24333; Tel: 276-236-6161; Doug Bassett:
dougbassett4@gmail.com, Wyatt Bassett, Ricky Richardson; www.vaughan-bassett.com; AHVS

Walnut Creek Lumber Co. LTD, 10433 Pleasant Hill Road; Dundee, OH 44624; Tel: 330-852-4559; Alvin
Hershberger: alvin@walnutcreeklumber.com, Dwayne Hershberger: dwayne@walnutcreeklumber.com, Levi
Lehman: levi@walnutcreeklumber.com; AHVS

Walnut Creek Planing, Ltd., 5778 State Route 515; Millersburg, OH 44654; Tel: 330-893-3244; Charles Kratzer:
charles.kratzer@wcplaning.com, Tim Miller: sales@wcplaning.com; www.wcplaning.com; AHVS

Weaber, Inc., 1231 Mt. Wilson Road; Lebanon, PA 17042; Tel: 717-867-2212; Matt Weaber:
cceresini@weaberlumber.com; www.weaberlumber.com; AHVS

Wellborn Cabinet, Inc., PO Box 1210; Ashland, AL 36251; Tel: 256-354-7151; Doug Hallman:
dhallman@wellborn.com 256-276-8560, Jeremy Garcia: 256-252-8973; www.wellborn.com; AHVS

West Virginia Forest Products Center, 325 Hardwood Lane; Princeton, WV 24740; Tel: 304-278-3328; Joseph
Howard: joe@wvfpc.com; www.wvfpc.com; AHVS

West Virginia Great Barrel Company, 546 Mountain Home Road; Caldwell, WV 24925; Tel: 304-536-2300; Phil
Cornett: phil@wvgbc.com; www.wvgbc.com; AHVS, CALS

Woodcraft Inc., PO Box 1819; Morristown, TN 37816; Tel: 423-581-5413; Tim Elliott: tim@woodcraft.net, Jody
Green, Jeff Blanken; www.woodcraftinc.net; AHVS
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